
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Contract Signed 1 day Mon 2/12/24Mon 2/12/24
2 Subcontracts issued 5 days Tue 2/13/24 Mon 2/19/24 1
3 Wall layout 1 day Tue 2/20/24 Tue 2/20/24 2
4 floor grind, dye and polish 10 days Wed 2/21/24Tue 3/5/24 3
5 Check plumbing layout 1 day Wed 3/6/24 Wed 3/6/24 4
6 Framing 6 days Thu 3/7/24 Thu 3/14/24 5
7 in wall roughins 14 days Fri 3/15/24 Wed 4/3/24 6
8 Blocking 4 days Thu 3/28/24 Tue 4/2/24 7FS-5 days
9 Drywall (Dependant on plumbing

plans
16 days Wed 4/3/24 Wed 4/24/24 8

10 masonry 4 days Thu 4/25/24 Tue 4/30/24 9
11 FRP BACKBAR 1 day Thu 4/25/24 Thu 4/25/24 9
12 TILE 5 days Thu 4/25/24 Wed 5/1/24 9
13 PAINT/WALL COVERINGS 10 days Thu 5/2/24 Wed 5/15/24 12
14 BAR AND KITCHEN EQUIPMENT ? 2 days Thu 5/2/24 Fri 5/3/24 12

15 Milwork / Finishes install 30 days Thu 5/16/24 Wed 6/26/24 13
16 FINISH ELECTRICAL / PLUMBING 

/ HVAC
14 days Wed 

6/19/24
Mon 7/8/24 15FS-6 days

17 DOORS/BATHROOM 
ACC./CAULKING

5 days Tue 7/9/24 Mon 7/15/24 16

18 PUNCHLIST/OCCUPANCY 3 days Tue 7/16/24 Thu 7/18/24 17
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